TrailTrophy Kronplatz
Kronplatz / 15.09.2017-17.09.2017

N
MENZL, Matthias 000: 43:49.10
(0: Stefans Bikeladen
00: 16
00: 22.00 km
Rider Class 00000: 15 (of 181)
O00000: 39:10.60

aooo: 00000: 6(of 64)
Rider Class Master 0000000: 41:55.55
goao oooo 0oo
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
! 2:23.06 5 0:06.17 11  0:13.85 2:23.06 5 0:06.17 11  0:13.85
P 3:22.53 4 0:10.11 13  0:24.72 5:45.60 5 0:16.28 12 0:38.57
nE 2:29.83 4 0:07.40 9 0:15.45 8:15.43 5 0:1829 11  0:54.03
0 4 2:22.85 2 0:02.82 5 0:05.69 10:38.28 6 0:15.74 11  0:51.50
nE 6:57.29 9 0:23.59 28  0:43.84 17:35.58 6 0:32.81 14  1:35.35
0o 6 3:47.50 6 0:08.15 16  0:20.31 21:23.08 6 0:38.42 14  1:55.66
o7 4:43.69 5 0:09.32 13 0:31.12 26:06.78 6 0:47.74 13 2:26.78
0o 8 4:25.53 6 0:09.72 15  0:22.36 30:3232 6 0:57.46 14  2:49.15
g 5:36.36 8 02129 22 0:35.07 36:08.68 6 1:18.75 14  3:24.22
0 10 4:28.41 6 4:2841 13 4:28.41 40:37.09 6 1:2430 13 3:54.02
0o 11 3:1201 11 022924 28  0:44.48 43:49.10 6 1:53.55 15  4:38.50
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